Name

Jeff Doerschler
Dawn Jensen
Greg Tomsen
Patti Clark
MARIO ZALEWSKI

DAVE FEKETE
Chris Zibbideo
RON SEKELLICK
BOB JENSEN
TONY MAZUR
PAUL FECTEAU
Chet Ruscio
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GARY GIORDANO
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ED HAURY
TIM BALDWIN
TOM SECOR
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PATRICK GRASSO
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J. P. Salvatore
LEO GONZALES
BILL LANGE
STEVEN JOYCE
CHARLIE OCCHI

31 CHARLIE COSTA
F-Class

32 CHARLIE COSTA

33  BILL LANGE

34 ED BERNS
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STANLEY PIENDAK

JIM CASTONGUAY
ZACHARY OSWOLD

DENNIS McMULLEN

DOMENIC MALDONODO

PHILIPPE BROCHU

PETER SALVATORE

Score

400.000
399.667
399.417
399.167
399.000
398.917
398.500
398.417
398.417
398.250
398.167
397.667
397.667
396.583
395.917
395.167
395.083
394.750
391.583
385.500
378.750
371.167
370.667
351.000
367.200
356.750
391.333
389.000
388.000
359.000
346.000

391.917
390.667
381.800

X # of Matches

35.917
30.091
29.000
25.727
26.364
25.818
25.273
25.727
25.364
24.364
23.455
24.091
22.364
22.364
23.091
21.182
21.000
20.091
15.818
11.818

9.545

5.636

6.818

3.818

5.400

2.500
16.833
18.000
13.000

5.000

1.000

21.727
19.364
12.600
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